Special District

San Diego County Regional Airport Authority

Ontario International Airport Authority

Burbank - Glendale - Pasadena Airport Authority

San Bernardino International Airport Authority
Truckee-Tahoe Airport District

Mojave Air and Space Port

Monterey Peninsula Airport District

Santa Maria Public Airport District

Big Bear Airport District

California Pines Community Services District
Minter Field Airport District

Indian Wells Valley Airport District

Anderson Valley Community Services District
Border Coast Regional Airport Authority
Cameron Park Airport District

March Inland Port Airport Authority

Southern California Regional Airport Authority
Yucca Valley Airport District

County Employees

San Diego

San Bernardino
Los Angeles
San Bernardino
Placer

Kern

Monterey
Santa Barbara
San Bernardino
Modoc

Kern

Kern
Mendocino
Del Norte

El Dorado
Riverside

Los Angeles

San Bernardino

488
69
50

101
48
52
33
20
20
24
14
16
23
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Total Wages

$36,537,563
$4,872,257
$4,223,141
$3,902,581
$2,521,414
$2,035,622
$1,871,031
$912,725
$712,823
$577,607
$560,182
$322,295
$284,032
$214,585
$44,102
$0

$0

$0

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$12,308,582
$898,180
$571,189
$821,631
$615,685
$802,578
$618,469
$382,104
$325,888
$57,469
$175,415
$0
$24,052
$66,768
$0

$0

$0

$0



