Special District	County	Employees	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
San Diego County Regional Airport Authority	San Diego	488	\$36,537,563	\$12,308,582
Ontario International Airport Authority	San Bernardino	69	\$4,872,257	\$898,180
Burbank - Glendale - Pasadena Airport Authority	Los Angeles	50	\$4,223,141	\$571,189
San Bernardino International Airport Authority	San Bernardino	101	\$3,902,581	\$821,631
Truckee-Tahoe Airport District	Placer	48	\$2,521,414	\$615,685
Mojave Air and Space Port	Kern	52	\$2,035,622	\$802,578
Monterey Peninsula Airport District	Monterey	33	\$1,871,031	\$618,469
Santa Maria Public Airport District	Santa Barbara	20	\$912,725	\$382,104
Big Bear Airport District	San Bernardino	20	\$712,823	\$325,888
California Pines Community Services District	Modoc	24	\$577,607	\$57,469
Minter Field Airport District	Kern	14	\$560,182	\$175,415
Indian Wells Valley Airport District	Kern	16	\$322,295	\$0
Anderson Valley Community Services District	Mendocino	23	\$284,032	\$24,052
Border Coast Regional Airport Authority	Del Norte	13	\$214,585	\$66,768
Cameron Park Airport District	El Dorado	7	\$44,102	\$0
March Inland Port Airport Authority	Riverside	8	\$0	\$0
Southern California Regional Airport Authority	Los Angeles	9	\$0	\$0
Yucca Valley Airport District	San Bernardino	5	\$0	\$0